
FILM DAY IN-PERSON 
DATE*

IN-PERSON 
TIME*

VIRTUAL 
WINDOW**

Only in Theaters* Tuesday May 2 7:00 PM ~

Haute Couture Thursday May 4 1:00 PM 5/4-5/11

June Zero* Sunday May 7 12:00 PM ~

Matchmaking Wednesday May 10 7:00 PM 5/10-5/17

Farewell Mr. Haffman Friday May 12 1:00 PM 5/12-5/19

Our Story Saturday May 13 6:30 PM 5/13-5/20

Lost Transport Tuesday May 16 1:00 PM 5/16-5/23

America Thursday May 18 7:00 PM 5/18-5/25

Barren Monday May 22 1:00 PM 5/22-5/29

Hallelujah* Wednesday May 24 6:30 PM ~

SAVE WITH DISCOUNTED  
ALL FILMS PACKAGE!

MAY 2–24, 2023

Sharon and Howard Rich Leslie and Bob Ogan&

JCC OF THE NORTH SHORE

INTERNATIONAL
JEWISH FILM FESTIVAL

10th 
Annual

GENEROUSLY SPONSORED BY

DETAILS AND TICKETS AT JCCNS.ORG

Closing

OPENING

**Virtual screenings become available at 5:00PM

*These films are in-person only. Films will be shown at Cinema Salem. All other films may also be viewed virtually.


